
No. Firm Contact Address Tel. Email

1 Northwest Pipe Company John Grabarits
179 Curtis Xrds

Hendersonville, TN 37075
360.605.3000 JGRABARITS@nwpipe.com

2 Kiewit Corporation Julie Herrera

4790 Regent Blvd

Suite 150

Irving, TX 75063

682.219.5445 Julie.Herrara@kiewit.com

3 Sanders Utility Construction Co., Inc. Shannon Zenner
6801 Brookshire Blvd

Charlotte, NC 28216
704.399.5600 shannon@sandersutility.com

4 Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC. William Little
9111 Springboro Pike

Miamisburg, OH 45342
937.910.9900 wlittle@ullimanschutte.com

5 RH Price Steve Price
5226 Beatties Ford Rd

Charlotte, NC 28216
704.771.6050 steve@rhprice.us

6 PC Construction Karyn Carstensen
193 Tiley Drive

South Burlington, VT 05403
802.651.1233 kcarstensen@pcconstruction.com

7 Thompson Pipe Group Scott Stubbs
1003 McAtthur Blvd

Grand Prairie, TX 75050
678.463.6474

scott.stubbs@thompsonpipegroup.co

m

8 Morgan Contracting, Inc. Conni Wolcott
900 Dutch Valley Dr

Knoxville, TN 37918
865.249.8640 estimating@morgan1.com

9 ConstructConnect, Inc.
Danielle 

Giammarino

30 Technology Pkwy South

Suite 1000

Norcross, GA 30092

513.458.5816
Danielle.Giammarino@ConstructConne

ct.com

10 B.R.S., Inc. Will Isenhour
208 N. Hwy 49

Richfield, NC 28137
704.309.1381 wisenhour@brsincorporated.com

Franklin Water Treatment Plant
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